Us Highway 43, Thomasville, AL 36784

32620 US-43 STE C3, Thomasville, AL 36784
(334) 636-4349

Prime Commercial Acreage in Thomasville

For Sale

$225,000

PRE : RH-2052-property

Lot Size

Gl:l' 513 Acres

Description

Prime Commercial Acreage in Thomasville along Highway 43 South. The site includes 5.13 acres, great highway

exposure and visibility, and direct highway ingress and egress. Best value on Highway 43 in Thomasville. Zoned

Commercial

Features

v Good Mobile Coverage

Property on Map
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Ctenes

Prime Commercial Acreage in Thomasville
%}}i‘tt Us Highway 43, Thomasville, AL 36784

Property Types

» Commercial

» Land - Acreage

» Residential

» Sold Property

Agents

v Nearby Shops & Restaurants v Next to Busy Highway
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Chandler Morris
chandler@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 456-9485

Karen Wright
karen@popesrealestate.com
(334) 830-0362

Ann Hicks
ann@popesrealestate.com
(334) 327-5988

Freda Gibson
freda@popesrealestate.com
(334) 534-0445

Richard J Gibson
richard@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 636-3202

Kevin Smoker
kevin@popesrealestate.com
(334) 357-0796



